Recommandation
MEGAMIDE est tout indiquée pour l’usage :
• Dans les câblages des appareils, électroniques,
électriques, électrotechniques, aviation, marine,
• Dans les câblages de grandes longueurs, et, par-
tout où la gaine doit supporter des contraintes
mécaniques et thermiques.

the right to make changes in materials or processing with the aim of improving the product and adapting it to the requirement of the market. We place at your disposal the technical
information necessary for the correct use of our products and offer the possibility of simulating in our laboratory the conditions of many applications in order to advise on their suitability.
MEGAMIDE T3M
References
Diam.
Nominal
Diamètre
Nbre de brins
Diam. Des
brins
mm Min (mm) Max (mm)
MEGA-T3M-3 3 3 6 48 0.25
MEGA-T3M-4 4 4 7 72 0.25
MEGA-T3M-6 6 6 10 96 0.25
MEGA-T3M-8 8 8 14 108 0.25
MEGA-T3M-10 10 10 16 144 0.25
MEGA-T3M-12 12 12 22 160 0.25
MEGA-T3M-16 16 16 25 224 0.25
MEGA-T3M-20 20 20 34 288 0.25
MEGA-T3M-25 25 25 42 288 0.25
MEGA-T3M-30 30 30 45 384 0.25
Propriétés générales
Propriétés Méthode de mesure Unité État Megamide
Zone de fusion DIN 53736 °C Sec 255
Densité DIN 53479 daN/dm3 Sec 1.13